COUNTY SCHOOLS YEAR 7, 8 & 9 CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROWLEY PARK , STAFFORD, NOVEMBER 7th 2009

TEAMS

YEAR 7 GIRLS 1.5 laps

1 Chloe Adams Woodhouse

2 Issy Hinton St Edwards

3 Megan Bond Christ Church

4 Kayleigh Derry Chase Terr

5 M Smith Madeley

6 Morgan Harlow Friary

7 Elise Skelding St Edwards

8 Chloe Preston G Balfour

9 Sophie George Walton HS
10 Laura Greenwood Kingsmead
11 Charlotte Hall Walton Priory
12 Katherine Smith Walton HS
13 Mia Roberts Chase Terr
14 Lucia Burden Windsor Pk
15 Hannah Gladwin Friary
16 Lucy Kelsall St Edwards
17 Francesca Puccini St Edwards
18 Caroline Evenden St Edwards
19 Lauren Doughty Brewood MS
20 Rebecca Midwinter St Edwards
21 Eleanor Poole St Edwards
22 Georgia Clowes St Edwards
23 Emily Hall Walton Priory
24 Kirsty Millington Chase Terr
25 Abbie Hamnett Windsor Pk
26 Abigail Ridden St Edwards
27 Finley Adams St Edwards
28 Lucy Bagshaw St Edwards
29 J Alderson Madeley
30 Meliissa McKenna Friary
31 Candice Griffiths St Edwards
32 Georgia Emery Chase Terr
33 Kaitlyn Traat Kingsmead
34 Olivia Cuminsky St Edwards
35 Eleanor Flower Windsor Pk
36 Alice Sewell Kingsmead
37 Rebecca Stanmore St. Edwards
38 Poppy Higgins-McKee St Edwards
39 Katie Jones Brewood MS

1 St Edwards A
2 St Edwards B
3 Chase Terr

10..15
28

45

48

51

58
11.03
0.05
15

21

22

23

24

35

36

40

18
42
72

YEAR 7 BOYS

1 Alex Kingston
2 Declan Heath
3 Sam Perry
4 Callum McQueen
5 Tom Dod
6 Aaron Ball
7 James Fowler
8 Callum Nixon
9 Jack Vernon
10 Kieron Millward
11 Matt Tunicliffe
12 Ethan Seymore
13 Sam Skelding
14 Lewis Coles
15 Dominic Surden
16 Joel Cooper
17 Liam Sayers
18 Ben Turner
19 Joe Rommelrath
20 Sam Perry
21 Isaac Swenton
22 Matt Clowes
23 Joe Thompson
24 Eden Wilkinson
25 Ben Lockett
26 Adam Lee-Orr
27 Reece Ennis
28 Jacob Bode
29 Will Brook
30 Alistair Diplock
31 Sam Baker
32 Steven Thompson

TEAMS

2 laps

St Edwards
St Edwards
King Edwards
Woodhouse
C Terrace
Walton Priory
St Edwards
St Edwards
St Edwards
St Edwards
St Edwards
St Edwards
St Edwards
C Terrace
Friary
Windsor Pk
St Edwards
St Edwards
Windsor Pk
C Terrace
St Edwards
St Edwards
C Terrace
St Edwards
Woodhouse
St Edwards
Friary

St Edwards
St Edwards
Brewood
Brewood
Kingsmead

1 St Edwards A
2 C Terrace
3 St Edwards B

11.45
53
54
12.03
14
23
37
41
46
57
13.06
13.07
13.09
12
14

42
73
81



YEAR 8/9 GIRLS
1 Alice Cattell
2 Dannielle Bradburn
3 Aimee Seabridge
4 Dannielle Woodward
5 Katie Pilling
6 EmilyFowler-Parkes
7 C Chadwick
8 C Mellor
9 Chloe Jacks
10 Megan Walker
11 B Smith
12 Alex Smith
13 Daisy Waller
14 Laura Smith
15 Hannah Spencer
16 | Manders
17 Chantelle Ash
18 C Chaudry
19 Clara George

TEAMS

1.5 laps
Friary 10.02
Ounsdale 11
Woodhouse 12
Walton HS 27
King Edwards 34
Kingsmead 48
Painsley 11.08
Newcastle 15
Chase Terr 21
JTHS 29
Newcastle 58
Walton HS 12..00
Walton HS 12.08
St Edwards 22
Chase Terr 36
Newcastle
Woodhouse
Newcastle
Walton HS
1 Walton HS 36
2 Newcastle 53

YEAR 8/9 BOYS

1 Corey Hallett-Blanch
2 Ashley Wyatt
3 James McCann
4 Liam Baggley
5 William Haycox
6 McCauley Snutch
7 Aaron Houseman
8 Jordan Barrett
9 Louis Dawson
10 Will Monaghan
11 Matt Brennan
12 Tom Eustace
13 Lindon Evans
14 William Stewart
15 Nick Stoddart
16 Callum Heath
17 Max Vatlander
18 James Russell
19 Lewis Banks
20 Danny Dolman
21 Adam Parsons
22 Peter Aston
23 Alex King
24 Lewis Ridgeway
25 Danny Forrester
26 Jordan Clewes
27 Adam White
28 Jake Nicholson
29 Lewis Mayer
30 Tom Aston
31 Matthew Douglas
32 Billy Fisher
33 Jacob Moseley
34 Jake Porter
35 Joe Aston
36 Dan Mosey
37 Will Marshall
38 Alex Finney
39 Steve Balah
40 Matt Marshall

TEAMS

2 laps
Maryhill H S
Newcastle
Walton HS
Painsley
BWH

Endon

Blake

Norton Canes
Friary

JTH

R Sutton
Chase Ter
Endon
Walton Priary
Stafford S C
St Edwards
Walton HS
Stafford S C
Walton Priary
Walton Priary
JTH

St Edwards
Brewood

R Sutton
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Friary
Walton Priary
St Edwards
Cheslyn Hay
Chase Ter

St Edwards
St Edwards
St Edwards
Friary
Woodhouse
R Sutton

St Edwards
Woodhouse

1 Walton Priary
2 St Edwards
3 Friary

4 Woodhouse

10.12
17
24
30
42
44
56
58

11.04

11.06
10
14
22
23
26

82
101
107
128



